NOTICE

information of all concerned that the rev

Back and Improvement theory Examinations 2020-
based credit system (CBCS)

This is for
Regular,

=l

Dt:21/11/2020

iIsed +3 Arts & Science 3™ Semester

21 for regular courses under choice

shall be held as per the following schedule.

F )

wuration of the Examination:-Three hours for 8
60 Marks/ Two hours for 40 Marks.
Date 'A"rts '

Eco., Hist, Odia, Pol.Sc.

!

03/02/2021 (Wed) |

04/02/2021 (Thu)

OMarks/ Two hours and thirty minutes for

Science
/ 1
Mathematics

Core-V (Honours)
Botany, Physics, Zoology

| re-VI (Hon urs) Lﬂ C_Qrgm-l/l (Honours)
05/02/2021(Fri) |  Eco, Hist, Odia, Pol.sc, | Mathematics
e CEREEEERE . e r i T BN
| Core-VI (Honours)
06/02/2021 (Sat) ' Botany, Physics, Zoology
i | SRS ML T RS e .

| re-Vi nour Core-VII (Honours)
08/02/2021 (Mon) | Eco., Hist.,, Odia, Pol.Sc. | Mathematics

| Core-VII (Hono urs)
09/02/2021 (Tue) Botany, Physics, Zoology

S——— S —————————— i "# S At " | S—— - . . ._
2ric elective(sub-2) Paper-] Generic elective(sub-2 ) Paper-|
10/02/2021 (Wed) Eco., Hist., Odia, Pol.Sc. Mathematics
il ; R i
Generic electi ve(sub-2) Paper-1
11/02/2021 (Thu) Botany, Chem, Physics,
g e R S Zoology
SEC-I |
12/02/2021 (Fri) Communicative English :
13/02/2021 (Wed) Communicative English
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